Итоговая таблица результатов 

соревнований по игровым видам спорта

туристского слёта педагогов Минского района 

19-20 мая 2023 года

	№
	ГУО
	Волейбол
	Перетягивание каната
	Дартс
	Гиря

	
	
	
	
	Ж
	М
	Ж
	М

	1
	Боровлянская СШ №2
	1
	
	
	2
	3
	

	2
	Гатовская СШ
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Колодищанская СШ
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	4
	Колодищанская СШ №2
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	5
	Крупицкая СШ
	
	1
	
	
	
	3

	6
	Михановичская СШ
	2
	2
	3
	3
	2
	2

	7
	Папернянская СШ
	
	3
	1
	
	
	

	8
	Сеницкая СШ
	
	
	2
	
	1
	

	9
	СШ №1 д.Копище
	
	
	
	
	
	


